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Delight Ihruugh Connections
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Pitch : 3.50mm, 300V, 8A
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PCB Connector — Plug, Push-in Design
PCB Connector — Plug
3.50
Black (default)
Push in Design
Without
3.50*P+1.5
19.35
17
02P~20P

Single level
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BEEE (V)

BEBM (A)

BREEE (1I/2)(V)
BAEE R (111/2)(V)
ZAEE B (11/3)(V)
BEPEER (1I/2)(KV)
BEPEER (1/2)(KV)
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REE P ERE R (111/3)(KV)

R/EEBREHEE (mMm?)
EEEREEHETE (mm?)

=/ RMBREHERE (mm?)

R AFRMBREHEE (mm?)

ZMEZREEEE - R/NERRHF (mMm?)

FMBREEEE - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
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BEE (UL/CULIZEBAE)(A)
ZEEBE (UL/CULEE%DA)(V)
SEBE (UL/CULIZEDAE)(A)
B/NEEER(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
BAEEER(AWG) - FFEUL/CUL
B/\SRERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
BASER(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
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Delight Through Connections

0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320

400
320
320

0.2
15
0.2
15
0.25

0.25
0.75
8~9
300
300
24
16

24
16

YES
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

5B LIERE (°C) 120
BETIERE (°C) -40
ULRRREZ &

T EEBH (AWG) 24~16
BT EEBA (V) 300
HEEFBA (A) 8
SCHEDAE (AWG) 24~16
BT EEDA (V) 300
HEBRDA (A) 8
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R EEEIBAH (AWG) 24~16
EATEEEBA (V) 300
EREEMBA (A) 8
LS EDHEAWG) 24~16
EAEEEDA (V) 300
BEERDA (A) 8
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Delight Through Connections
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